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CAR
9946
990
L442
L201
1986
L202
9304
L100
1990
7231
L352
L200
L442
L201
9512
L202
805
L100
2255
L205
L201
9100
350
9512
L202
L100
L442
L147
L201
L202
L205
9216
9100
7230
L147
L201
L202
350
L200
264
L203
L147
9100
L202
7230
L126
L147
L202
L442
9216
L147
L202
2255
L200
L442
L147
8856

NAME/ORGANIZATION
JES RACING

CHEEP SPEED RACING
HEYDER RACING

WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
PUREBREED CYCLES
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MOREAU RACING

GT MOTOPLUS

JET POWERED RACING
KOWALSKI RACNG

MR TURBO RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
HEYDER RACING

WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
TOMANY RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
VENABLE RODS AND RACING
GT MOTOPLUS

BLONDE BITCH RACING
COLTER RACING

WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
SILVER AUTO RACING
FIVE & DIME RACING
TOMANY RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
GT MOTOPLUS

HEYDER RACING

ROBEY RACING

WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
COLTER RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING
SILVER AUTO RACING
KOWALSKI RACING
ROBEY RACING

WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FIVE & DIME RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
TEAM JWITZ

BREEN RACING

ROBEY RACING

SILVER AUTO RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
KOWALSKI RACING
DUNSWORTH RACING
ROBEY RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
HEYDER RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING
ROBEY RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BLONDE BITCH RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
HEYDER RACING

ROBEY RACING

HOLMAN RACING

Loring Timing Association
Harvest Event

9/4/2015
DRIVER
ELE SULLIVAN
JOHN OKALY
JIMI HEYDER
JOHN MORRIS
GUILLAUME BROCHO
JIM DALY
ANDRE MOREAU
GILLES CHIASSON
JET MCGARITY
E.J. KOWALSKI
SCOTT POLAND
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
JIMI HEYDER
JOHN MORRIS
MIKE TOMANY
JIM DALY
CHARLES VENABLE
GILLES CHIASSON
ANDREW WELKER
ALEXANDER COLTER
JOHN MORRIS
DAVE WILLIAMS
JOHN BENNETT
MIKE TOMANY
JIM DALY
GILLES CHIASSON
JIMI HEYDER
JASON ROBEY
JOHN MORRIS
JIM DALY
ALEXANDER COLTER
JESSE MICHAUD
DAVE WILLIAMS
BRIAN KETTERER
JASON ROBEY
JOHN MORRIS
JIM DALY
JOHN BENNETT
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
JODY PEREWITZ
MIKE BREEN
JASON ROBEY
DAVE WILLIAMS
JIM DALY
BRIAN KETTERER
PETER DUNSWORTH
JASON ROBEY
JIM DALY
JIMI HEYDER
JESSE MICHAUD
JASON ROBEY
JIM DALY
ANDREW WELKER
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
JIMI HEYDER
JASON ROBEY
ED HOLMAN

CLASS

A/BGSS

B/BGL
M/G-250/2
MPS/BG-1350/4
M/CG-1000/4
MPS/G 1000/4
B/GALT
P/P-1000/4
D/GPRO
V4F/GL
MPS/BF-1350/4
APS/G-1650/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/BG-1350/4
MPS/PF - 1000/4
MPS/G 1000/4
C/CGALT
P/P-1000/4
XF/GL

T/0-135
MPS/BG-1350/4
C/CGALT
A/CG-500/4
MPS/PF - 1000/4
MPS/G 1000/4
P/P-1000/4
M/G-250/2
T/0-135
MPS/BG-1350/4
MPS/G 1000/4
T/0-135

A/PG 1000
C/CGALT
V4F/GR
T/0-135
MPS/BG-1350/4
MPS/G 1000/4
A/CG-500/4
APS/G-1650/4
A/PBG-2000/4
T/0-135
T/0-135
C/CGALT
MPS/G 1000/4
VAF/GR
T/0-135
T/0-135

MPS/G 1000/4
M/G-250/2
A/PG 1000
T/0-135

MPS/G 1000/4
XF/GL
APS/G-1650/4
M/G-250/2
T/0-135
P/PB-1000/4

TIME
16:49
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:57
17.04
17:05
17.07
17:10
17:11
17:13
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:39
17:40
17:43
17:45
17:46
17:48
17:50
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:04
18:07
18:09
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:26
18:28
18:30
18:31
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:53

1 MILE
56.700
182.469
91.886
117.269
135.603
110.854
144.643
187.462
136.570
138.704
71.664
144.145
92.519
188.477
138.043
124.781
194.385
189.561
121.650
152.242
147.356
147.979
98.328
138.136
120.300
190.832
91.413
114.714
166.264
152.062
145.159
97.404
147.517
100.709
115.963
193.401
143.016
101.621
208.023
114.563
112.757
116.161
147.423
163.848
103.491
119.187
117.178
132.711
92.376
121.151
117.158
139.128
147.050
228.767
92.114
117.187
167.456

11/2 MILES UNITS

64.888
178.992
90.603
TRIP
133.530
113.344
128.002
193.991
141.885
140.434
115.065
166.807
90.026
118.439
140.707
121.370
211.467
195.109
124.739
141.625
96.136
78.044
96.790
140.415
126.259
195.699
88.263
122.015
164.234
153.899
106.688
79.950
80.157
106.473
123.610
112.456
150.304
102.444
120.059
116.774
97.935
123.924
76.358
167.565
103.852
128.538
124.108
131.230
92.261
74.091
124.215
137.936
153.942
138.277
91.661
124.301
TRIP

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



71
74

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

L147
L442

119
L147
9416
9512
L146
L150
L442
9240
8857
9946
9945
9309
L155
L259
9100
9635
9899
7625
L100
L200
L146
L147
350
119
9416
L206
9532
1990
6768
L442
7403
335
9240
8857
9946
9945
L126
L259
9100
9635
L205
9896
9393
L100
1197
L146
L147
350
119
1402
1440
L155
9899
9512
1990
121H
7230

ROBEY RACING
HEYDER RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
ROBEY RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TOMANY RACING
JERICHO RACING

MLC RACING

HEYDER RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
HOLMAN RACING

JES RACING

JES RACING

ASSELYN RACING
RAVEN RACING

S&S RACING

SILVER AUTO RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
BLAKESLEE RACING
HASS SERAFINI RACING
GT MOTOPLUS
ALSOWAIGH RACING
JERICHO RACING
ROBEY RACING

FIVE & DIME RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
GRIERSON RACING

2 BAR RACING

JET POWERED RACING
EH1 RACING

HEYDER RACING
GRAY GHOST PROJECT
MAKUCH RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
HOLMAN RACING

JES RACING

JES RACING
DUNSWORTH RACING
S&S RACING

SILVER AUTO RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
COLTER RACING

IRON INDIAN RACING
SILK RACING

GT MOTOPLUS
GREASY GRINGO RACING
JERICHO RACING
ROBEY RACING

FIVE & DIME RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS

STERINLG HILL GANG RACING

SABATINELLI TFA RACING
RAVEN RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
TOMANY RACING

JET POWERED RACING
COLOR ME GONE RACING
KOWALSKI RACING

JASON ROBEY
JIMI HEYDER

9/5/2015
GREG NEAL
JASON ROBEY
CLIFF DALY
MIKE TOMANY
BRUCE BURKE
MIKE SMITH
JIMI HEYDER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ED HOLMAN
ELE SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
KIRK ASSELYN
ED MANES
MIKE YURKO
DAVE WILLIAMS
GREG NEAL
ED BLAKESLEE
DON HASS
GILLES CHIASSON
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
BRUCE BURKE
JASON ROBEY
JOHN BENNETT
GREG NEAL
CLIFF DALY
STEVE GRIERSON
EDWARD PETROZZI
JET MCGARITY
PAUL HORNE
JIMI HEYDER
JIM FISCHER
KEN MAKUCH
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ED HOLMAN
ELE SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
PETER DUNSWORTH
MIKE YURKO
DAVE WILLIAMS
GREG NEAL
ALEXANDER COLTER
DICK CURTIS
JAMES SILK
GILLES CHIASSON
DAN DAUGHENBAUGH
BRUCE BURKE
JASON ROBEY
JOHN BENNETT
GREG NEAL
LLOYD FRINK
DEAN SABATINELLI
ED MANES
ED BLAKESLEE
MIKE TOMANY
JET MCGARITY
SCOTT DAVIS
BRIAN KETTERER

T/0-135
M/G-250/2

MPS/G-750/4
T/0-135

M/BF 1000/4
MPS/PF - 1000/4
SC-175

T-MIILE
M/G-250/2
A/CG-750/4
P/PT-750/4
A/BGSS
G/GPRO

D/GCC
APS/G-1650/4
APS/PF-2000/4
C/CGALT
MPS/F-250/4
C/CPRO
APS/BF 3000/4
P/P-1000/4
APS/G-1650/4
SC-175
T/0-135
A/CG-500/4
MPS/G-750/4
M/BF 1000/4
SC-175

MPS/F - 2000/4
D/GPRO
MPS/CG - 750/4
M/G-250/2
APS/PG-1650/4
XF/FMR
A/CG-750/4
P/PT-750/4
A/BGSS
G/GPRO
T/0-135
APS/PF-2000/4
C/CGALT
MPS/F-250/4
SC-175

B/CPRO
MPS/BF-1350/4
P/P-1000/4
APS/VF-500/4
SC-175
T/0-135
A/CG-500/4
MPS/G-750/4
MPS/TG 1350
A/G-1650/4
APS/G-1650/4
C/CPRO
MPS/PF - 1000/4
D/GPRO
APS/BF-1350/4
VAF/GR

18:55
18:58

9:16
9:18
9:19
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:27
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:36
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:43
9:46
9:47
9:50
9:51
9:53
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:59
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:16
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:35
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:43
10:45
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:55
10:56
10:58
11:00

117.797
91.985

182.328
125.029
184.531
139.757
152.689
169.820
99.170
128.601
141.566
151.332
119.583
155.076
193.488
166.092
151.301
104.787
125.821
212.390
192.525
230.245
154.227
123.633
104.504
180.513
181.923
118.721
222.040
138.196
100.795
99.477
174.249
130.594
127.400
142.628
149.825
120.427
130.718
166.284
148.099
104.699
174.157
135.767
169.581
193.325
88.960
155.746
123.307
100.664
182.107
79.342
180.090
198.722
120.994
140.520
137.013
240.828
107.181

TRIP
TRIP

186.773
127.606
190.270
142.828
146.955
126.113
99.126
128.347
144.553
161.424
125.212
96.191
198.849
169.288
155.125
105.219
133.779
124.267
196.866
134.975
163.146
128.021
104.488
184.151
187.597
91.222
121.166
143.752
94.872
99.321
88.007
73.736
127.434
147.436
159.932
126.466
132.939
168.603
154.652
105.647
114.957
141.644
137.274
197.465
64.732
164.532
127.937
100.341
185.390
89.413
180.680
204.416
132.365
144.048
142.931
102.251
110.938

MPH
MPH

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

L200
L206
L201
L140
L442
9635
2900
9930
9309
9896
L207
335
990
7207
8856
L147
264
119
L203
3268
9946
9945
L146
805
9512
7230
9899
L155
L201
L140
9635
L207
1990
9304
7207
119
7152
8856
9946
1986
L146
2255
9945
L442
9309
L206
L205
121H
9635
9899
1990
L140
1990
L150
L259
9946
9240
L200
L122
L442
L155

ALSOWAIGH RACING
GRIERSON RACING
WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
DICK RACING

HEYDER RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
PIGGOTT RACING
WARREN RACING
ASSELYN RACING

IRON INDIAN RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
MAKUCH RACING
CHEEP SPEED RACING
FLYING SEVEN RAING
HOLMAN RACING
ROBEY RACING

TEAM JWITZ

TLN MOTORSPORTS
BREEN RACING

T SQUARED MOTORSPORTS
JES RACING

JES RACING

JERICHO RACING
VENABLE RODS AND RACING
TOMANY RACING
KOWALSKI RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
RAVEN RACING
WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
DICK RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
WILLIAMS RACING

JET POWERED RACING
MOREAU RACING
FLYING SEVEN RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
ROBERTS RACING
HOLMAN RACING

JES RACING
PUREBREED CYCLES
JERICHO RACING
BLONDE BITCH RACING
JES RACING

HEYDER RACING
ASSELYN RACING
GRIERSON RACING
COLTER RACING
COLOR ME GONE RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
BLAKESLEE RACING
JET POWERED RACING
DICK RACING

JET POWERED RACING
MLC RACING

S&S RACING

JES RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
HEYDER RACING
RAVEN RACING

HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
STEVE GRIERSON
JOHN MORRIS
MATT DICK

JIMI HEYDER
GREG NEAL
ALFRED PIGGOTT
DON WARREN
KIRK ASSELYN
DICK CURTIS
STEVE WILLIAMS
KEN MAKUCH
JOHN OKALY
MARCIA BARKER
ED HOLMAN
JASON ROBEY
JODY PEREWITZ
GREG NEAL

MIKE BREEN
DERREK TOTI

ELE SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
BRUCE BURKE
CHARLES VENABLE
MIKE TOMANY
BRIAN KETTERER
ED BLAKESLEE

ED MANES

JOHN MORRIS
MATT DICK

GREG NEAL
STEVE WILLIAMS
JET MCGARITY
ANDRE MOREAU
MARCIA BARKER
GREG NEAL

DON ROBERTS

ED HOLMAN

ELE SULLIVAN
GUILLAUME BROCHO
BRUCE BURKE
ANDREW WELKER
JOHN SULLIVAN
JIMI HEYDER
JEROME BEST
STEVE GRIERSON
ALEXANDER COLTER
SCOTT DAVIS
GREG NEAL

ED BLAKESLEE
JET MCGARITY
MATT DICK

JET MCGARITY
MIKE SMITH
MIKE YURKO

ELE SULLIVAN
STEVE TOOTHAKER
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
JOSHUA BATE
JIMI HEYDER

ED MANES

APS/G-1650/4
SC-175
MPS/BG-1350/4
T/0-135
M/G-250/2
APS/BG-250/4
B/GCT

AA/GC

D/GCC

B/CPRO
SC-175
XF/FMR

B/BGL

XO/FCT
P/PB-1000/4
T/0-135
A/PBG-2000/4
M/G-650/4
T/0-135
MPS/BF - 1650/4
A/BGSS
G/GPRO
SC-175
C/CGALT
MPS/PF - 1000/4
VA4F/GR
C/CPRO
APS/G-1650/4
MPS/BG-1350/4
T/0-135
APS/F-250/4
SC-175

D/GSS

B/GALT
XO/FCT
M/F-650/4
A/TG-2000/4
P/PB-1000/4
A/BGSS
M/CG-1000/4
SC-175

XF/GL

G/GPRO
M/G-250/2
D/GCC

SC-175

SC-175
APS/BF-1350/4
APS/BF-500/4
C/CPRO

D/GSS
T/0-135
D/GSS

T-MIILE
APS/PF-2000/4
A/BGSS
A/CG-750/4
APS/G-1650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
M/G-250/2
APS/G-1650/4

11:02
11:04
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:30
11:32
11:33
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:55
11:57
11:58
12:00
12:01
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:21
12:23
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:47
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:58
13:00
13:01

238.365
146.598
194.780
125.329
98.562
106.186
211.680
180.330
158.272
136.696
115.296
146.123
225.361
110.513
177.600
124.021
162.936
169.620
87.475
95.413
158.653
120.511
154.159
205.729
140.003
106.465
127.103
198.514
195.658
125.489
105.569
130.578
137.294
187.282
106.201
171.539
111.904
177.274
145.876
135.842
155.204
TRIP
119.512
104.857
150.066
140.992
172.820
194.101
57.977
125.827
137.097
131.000
137.865
155.804
165.099
155.530
126.488
234.332
162.236
105.446
199.283

140.440
101.600
196.660
137.111
97.071
105.763
202.799
197.008
162.903
141.256
83.851
155.905
250.758
117.426
184.670
127.960
179.464
170.572
83.716
69.322
167.567
125.869
164.312
TRIP
144.163
110.474
134.476
203.008
196.362
137.031
104.701
99.043
142.617
88.724
115.374
171.570
55.785
183.666
158.325
81.397
165.325
163.455
125.150
104.805
123.614
100.976
130.207
104.394
TURN OUT
133.299
TRIP
140.686
142.796
98.592
167.508
165.165
128.820
151.953
164.900
104.210
202.344

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



132
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

119
L206
L147
9512
9899
L122
L140
9309
L146
L207
6768
L442
9635
L203
L147
L155
9512
L100
9240
9899
L140
765
L202
2255
7231
9943
L207
8856
119
L208
7207
1990
L147
L146
L442
L100
7152
L352
350
9635
L140
1402
1986
335
119
805
8857
9512
7230
9943
L208
9946
L147
1990
L206
L146
L155
9899
350
L203
L259

TLN MOTORSPORTS
GRIERSON RACING
ROBEY RACING
TOMANY RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
DICK RACING

ASSELYN RACING
JERICHO RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
EH1 RACING

HEYDER RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
BREEN RACING

ROBEY RACING

RAVEN RACING
TOMANY RACING

GT MOTOPLUS

BLACK KAT RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
DICK RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BLONDE BITCH RACING
KOWALSKI RACNG

FJ RACIING

WILLIAMS RACING
HOLMAN RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
ASSLEYN RACING
FLYING SEVEN RACING
JET POWERED RACING
ROBEY RACING
JERICHO RACING
HEYDER RACING

GT MOTOPLUS
ROBERTS RACING

MR TURBO RACING
FIVE & DIME RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
DICK RACING
STERINLG HILL GANG RACING
PUREBREED CYCLES
MAKUCH RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
VENABLE RODS AND RACING
HOLMAN RACING
TOMANY RACING
KOWALSKI RACING

FJ RACIING

ASSLEYN RACING

JES RACING

ROBEY RACING

JET POWERED RACING
GRIERSON RACING
JERICHO RACING
RAVEN RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
FIVE & DIME RACING
BREEN RACING

S&S RACING

GREG NEAL
STEVE GRIERSON
JASON ROBEY
MIKE TOMANY
ED BLAKESLEE
JOSHUA BATE
MATT DICK
JEROME BEST
BRUCE BURKE
STEVE WILLIAMS
PAUL HORNE
JIMI HEYDER
GREG NEAL
MIKE BREEN
JASON ROBEY
ED MANES

MIKE TOMANY
GILLES CHIASSON
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ED BLAKESLEE
MATT DICK

JOE DALY

JIM DALY
ANDREW WELKER
E.J. KOWALSKI
FRANK JOHN
STEVE WILLIAMS
ED HOLMAN
GREG NEAL

KIRK ASSLEYN
MARCIA BARKER
JET MCGARITY
JASON ROBEY
BRUCE BURKE
JIMI HEYDER
GILLES CHIASSON
DON ROBERTS
SCOTT POLAND
JOHN BENNETT
GREG NEAL
MATT DICK
LLOYD FRINK
GUILLAUME BROCHO
KEN MAKUCH
GREG NEAL

TIM MCQUAIN
ED HOLMAN
MIKE TOMANY
BRIAN KETTERER
FRANK JOHN
KIRK ASSLEYN
ELE SULLIVAN
JASON ROBEY
JET MCGARITY
STEVE GRIERSON
BRUCE BURKE
EDWARD MANES
ED BLAKESLEE
JOHN BENNETT
MIKE BREEN
MIKE YURKO

M/BG-650/4
SC-175
T/0-135
MPS/PF - 1000/4
C/CPRO
MPS/G-1350/4
T/0-135
D/GCC

SC-175

SC-175
MPS/CG - 750/4
M/G-250/2
APS/BF-500/4
T/0-135
T/0-135
APS/G-1650/4
MPS/PF - 1000/4
P/P-1000/4
A/CG-750/4
C/CPRO
T/0-135

A/F 650/4
MPS/G 1000/4
XF/GL

V4F/GL
M/G-500/2
SC-175
P/PB-1000/4
M/BF-650/4
AA/MT
XO/FCT

D/FSS
T/0-135
SC-175
M/G-250/2
P/P-1000/4
A/TG-2000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
A/CG-500/4
APS/BF-500/4
T/0-135
MPS/TG 1350
M/CG-1000/4
XF/FMR
M/G-750/4
AA/CFALT
P/PT-750/4
MPS/PF - 1000/4
VA4F/GR
M/F-500/2
AA/MT
G/BGSS
T/0-135

D/FSS

SC-175

SC-175
APS/G-1650/4
C/CPRO
A/CG-500/4
T/0-135
APS/PF-2000/4

13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:25
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:35
13:40
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:47
13:49
13:52
13:54
13:55
14:04
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:21
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:29
14:31
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:40
14:42
14:53
14:55
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:05
15:07
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:19
15:20

170.614
146.700
122.340
139.866
125.438
160.432
129.165
154.348
155.354
132.791
107.675
104.609
102.487
126.109
121.953
197.175
140.443
192.516
125.275
126.134
130.322
157.385
156.719
152.052
140.042
104.852
132.432
175.991
168.760
98.397
115.070
136.095
122.569
154.811
104.971
192.553
143.640
159.487
101.631
102.829
127.975
95.669
139.091
159.879
169.361
151.940
137.931
139.122
106.973
103.540
109.432
151.196
121.478
135.452
146.404
154.580
109.612
126.598
103.904
133.311
164.222

169.674
111.263
127.672
143.373
133.370
162.547
139.605
126.871
163.543
101.752
94.394
104.752
103.670
112.314
128.098
203.243
145.191
198.382
126.360
133.616
140.785
162.442
162.180
164.427
143.008
102.840
120.732
180.288
166.624
76.455
118.491
141.598
127.807
163.646
104.625
196.513
136.780
64.405
102.733
103.210
139.883
97.122
71.519
166.454
170.346
186.843
144.674
141.132
109.279
104.687
113.138
161.469
127.113
141.727
104.820
164.252
97.530
133.920
98.246
77.562
166.826

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

9635
L140
2900
9240
264
L207
119
L352
1440
9304
7207
L442
L147
9946
L146
7152
1986
9899
L206
262
9943
9240
L205
1402
119
L207
L352
9930
L155
L147
L442
6768
119
9899
9946
L259
7152
L202
264
805
1401
2255
L155
765
L442
L147
3268
9416
121H
L259
L352
L200
9899
L202
7230
9304
L442
1990
1401
L147
7207

TLN MOTORSPORTS

DICK RACING

PIGGOTT RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
TEAM JWITZ

WILLIAMS RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS

MR TURBO RACING
SABATINELLI TFA RACING
MOREAU RACING

FLYING SEVEN RACING
HEYDER RACING

ROBEY RACING

JES RACING

JERICHO RACING
ROBERTS RACING
PUREBREED CYCLES
BLAKESLEE RACING
GRIERSON RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING

FJ RACIING

BLACK KAT RACING
COLTER RACING
STERINLG HILL GANG RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
WILLIAMS RACING

MR TURBO RACING
WARREN RACING

RAVEN RACING

ROBEY RACING

HEYDER RACING

EH1 RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
BLAKESLEE RACING

JES RACING

S&S RACING

ROBERTS RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TEAM JWITZ

VENABLE RODS AND RACING
STERLING HILL GANG
BLONDE BITCH RACING
RAVEN RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
HEYDER RACING

ROBEY RACING

T SQUARED MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
COLOR ME GONE RACING
S&S RACING

MR TURBO RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
KOWALSKI RACING
MOREAU RACING
HEYDER RACING

JET POWERED RACING
STERLING HILL GANG
ROBEY RACING

FLYING SEVEN RACING

GREG NEAL

MATT DICK
ALFRED PIGGOTT
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JODY PEREWITZ
STEVE WILLIAMS
GREG NEAL
SCOTT POLAND
DEAN SABATINELLI
ANDRE MOREAU
MARCIA BARKER
JIMI HEYDER
JASON ROBEY

ELE SULLIVAN
BRUCE BURKE
DON ROBERTS
GUILLAUME BROCHO
ED BLAKESLEE
STEVE GRIERSON
BILL FRANEY
FRANK JOHN
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ALEXANDER COLTER
LLOYD FRINK
GREG NEAL

STEVE WILLIAMS
SCOTT POLAND
DON WARREN
EDWARD MANES
JASON ROBEY
JIMI HEYDER
PAUL HORNE
GREG NEAL

ED BLAKESLEE

ELE SULLIVAN
MIKE YURKO

DON ROBERTS
JIM DALY

JODY PEREWITZ
CHARLES VENABLE
SETH FRINK
ANDREW WELKER
EDWARD MANES
JOE DALY

JIMI HEYDER
JASON ROBEY
DERREK TOTI
CLIFF DALY

SCOTT DAVIS
MIKE YURKO
SCOTT POLAND
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
ED BLAKESLEE

JIM DALY

BRIAN KETTERER
ANDRE MOREAU
JIMI HEYDER

JET MCGARITY
SETH FRINK
JASON ROBEY
MARCIA BARKER

APS/BF-500/4
T/0-135
B/GCT
A/CG-750/4
A/PBG-2000/4
SC-175
M/F-750/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
A/G-1650/4
B/GALT
XO/FCT
M/G-250/2
T/0-135
G/BGSS
SC-175
A/TG-2000/4
M/CG-1000/4
C/CPRO
SC-175
APS/BF-2000/4
MPS/G-500/2
A/CG-750/4
SC-175
MPS/TG 1350
M/BG-750/4
SC-175
MPS/BF-1350/4
AA/GC
APS/G-1650/4
T/0-135
M/G-250/2
MPS/CG - 750/4
M/BF-750/4
C/CPRO
F/BGSS
APS/PF-2000/4
A/TG-2000/4
MPS/G 1000/4
A/PBG-2000/4
C/CGALT
A/BG-250/2
XF/GL
APS/G-1650/4
A/F 650/4
M/G-250/2
T/0-135
MPS/BF - 1650/4
M/BF 1000/4
APS/BF-1350/4
APS/PF-2000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
APS/BF-2000/4
C/CPRO
MPS/G 1000/4
VA4F/GR
B/GALT
M/G-250/2
D/GMS
A/BG-250/2
T/0-135
XO/FCT

15:22
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:50
16:51
16:53
16:54
16:56
16:59
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:07
17:09
17:11
17:12
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:20
17:22
17:23
17:26
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:38
17:39

104.171
130.958
137.726
127.324
182.450
133.972
173.166
164.686
212.512
174.843
114.543
103.414
122.357
149.424
155.123
151.251
119.142
125.127
146.512
153.981
107.176
124.276
173.303
111.389
171.894
134.043
198.671
186.887
165.887
120.419
104.571
107.547
170.516
125.070
156.249
167.408
152.354
149.487
127.840
204.110
68.512
148.103
200.925
157.997
104.917
123.102
181.054
177.680
239.197
166.694
215.723
238.509
125.863
159.399
106.458
179.331
104.879
137.297
80.066
123.756
108.306

103.402
141.284
78.306
127.747
184.392
124.407
172.698
67.483
217.588
72.109
117.874
103.873
127.822
159.330
164.363
155.431
65.496
133.693
106.022
156.441
72.798
127.319
183.715
100.046
171.520
139.042
83.663
194.294
196.108
127.163
104.454
80.740
165.937
134.109
165.890
168.992
155.672
153.992
62.694
213.624
72.011
157.741
204.202
162.733
103.381
127.820
152.253
188.233
126.333
169.176
118.666
148.034
134.364
164.071
110.036
187.438
104.208
143.333
80.974
128.011
105.323

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

L259
L155
765
L202
9216
6768
1990
L200
7152
L147
L442
264
3268
9216
1197
765
1401
1990
L442
L147
9216
L442
2255
L200
9216
L442

9216
121H
7625
L156
L155
9635
9532
9416
L202
L442
350
L155
L156
765
9635
L442
L202
7625
7152
9416
9216
L156
350
9635
L442
L201
L147
L200
7152
9532
2900
9635
1990

S&S RACING

RAVEN RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
SUNNYVALE RACING

EH1 RACING

JET POWERED RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
ROBERTS RACING

ROBEY RACING

HEYDER RACING

TEAM JWITZ

T SQUARED MOTORSPORTS
SUNNYVALE RACING
GREASY GRINGO RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
STERLING HILL GANG

JET POWERED RACING
HEYDER RACING

ROBEY RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING
HEYDER RACING

BLONDE BITCH RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING
HEYDER RACING

SUNNYVALE RACING
COLOR ME GONE RACING
HASS SERAFINI RACING
HUNTER RACING

RAVEN RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS

2 BAR RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
HEYDER RACING

FIVE & DIME RACING
RAVEN RACING

HUNTER RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TLN MOTORSPORTS
HEYDER RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
HASS SERAFINI RACING
ROBERTS RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
SUNNYVALE RACING
HUNTER RACING

FIVE & DIME RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
HEYDER RACING

WORLD FASTEST INDIANS
ROBEY RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
ROBERTS RACING

2 BAR RACING

PIGGOTT RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS

JET POWERED RACING

MIKE YURKO
EDWARD MANES

JOE DALY

JIM DALY

JESSE MICHAUD
PAUL HORNE

JET MCGARITY
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
DON ROBERTS

JASON ROBEY

JIMI HEYDER

JODY PEREWITZ
DERREK TOTI

JESSE MICHAUD

DAN DAUGHENBAUGH
JOE DALY

SETH FRINK

JET MCGARITY

JIMI HEYDER

JASON ROBEY

JESSE MICHAUD

JIMI HEYDER
ANDREW WELKER
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
JESSE MICHAUD

JIMI HEYDER

9/6/2015
JESSE MICHAUD
SCOTT DAVIS
DON HASS
JENS HUNTER
EDWARD MANES
GREG NEAL
EDWARD PETROZZI
CLIFF DALY
JIM DALY
JIMI HEYDER
JOHN BENNETT
EDWARD MANES
JENS HUNTER
JOE DALY
GREG NEAL
JIMI HEYDER
JIM DALY
DON HASS
DON ROBERTS
CLIFF DALY
JESSE MICHAUD
JENS HUNTER
JOHN BENNETT
GREG NEAL
JIMI HEYDER
JOHN MORRIS
JASON ROBEY
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
DON ROBERTS
EDWARD PETROZZI
ALFRED PIGGOTT
GREG NEAL
JET MCGARITY

APS/PF-2000/4
APS/G-1650/4
A/F 650/4
MPS/G 1000/4
A/PG 1000
MPS/CF - 750/4
D/GMS
APS/BF-2000/4
A/TG-2000/4
T/0-135
M/G-250/2
A/PBG-2000/4
MPS/BF - 1650/4
A/PG 1000
APS/VF-500/4
A/F 650/4
A/BG-250/2
D/GMS
M/G-250/2
T/0-135

A/PG 1000
M/G-250/2
XF/GL
APS/BF-2000/4
A/PG 1000
M/G-250/2

A/PG 1000
APS/BF-1350/4
APS/BF 3000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
APS/G-1650/4
M/G-250/4
MPS/F - 2000/4
M/BF 1000/4
MPS/G 1000/4
M/G-250/2
A/CG-500/4
APS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
A/F 650/4
M/F-250/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/G 1000/4
APS/BF 3000/4
A/TG-2000/4
M/BF 1000/4
A/PG 1000
MPS/F-1650/4
A/CG-500/4
M/BG-250/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/BG-1350/4
T/0-135
APS/BF-2000/4
A/TG-2000/4
MPS/F - 2000/4
B/GCT
M/BF-250/4
D/FMS

17:41
17:43
17:45
17:46
17:48
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:21
18:23
18:27
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:34
18:36
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:46
18:48
18:50

7:59
8:01
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:27
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:53
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:59

167.566
199.221
158.331
163.518
130.062
94.378
136.225
194.389
155.686
121.919
104.656
156.264
184.707
131.301
92.409
138.592
83.879
136.967
104.578
124.249
130.476
104.914
147.626
119.675
130.786
104.734

131.538
247.413
143.988
174.893
196.298
99.164
239.154
175.408
162.310
108.874
110.152
199.270
182.895
158.050
99.249
108.547
165.192
210.160
126.868
172.975
133.785
182.214
109.164
98.550
108.918
201.014
125.284
239.218
154.068
239.837
207.349
99.070
135.184

170.460
203.377
158.987
167.979
132.661
97.960
142.540
101.757
158.773
127.886
104.220
88.090
188.899
131.922
57.987
147.344
82.483
142.983
103.895
127.961
134.038
105.013
159.745
TURN OUT
132.259
104.488

134.862
259.056
82.438
187.272
202.506
99.000
246.109
188.814
162.483
108.419
109.932
204.027
190.164
164.370
99.255
108.602
170.204
108.038
145.712
177.628
136.208
190.744
109.758
98.589
108.819
201.778
127.708
139.393
156.442
243.883
197.437
99.312
144.962

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

L442
L442
L147
L202
9635
264
1990
L155
9240
L442
L202
264
1990
9635
L155
9216
9240
9635
1990
L147
L202
7625
9635
1990
L155
L147
L202
L122
L200
L352
1990
L259
L122
9216
L147
L155
L442
L122
6768
L202
9943
1990
2900
2255
L147
L122
8857
L352
L442
9216
1990
L122
L207
L147
L352
8856
1990
L442
9240
L202
L259

HEYDER RACING

HEYDER RACING

ROBEY RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TLN MOTORSPORTS
TEAM JWITZ

JET POWERED RACING
RAVEN RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
HEYDER RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TEAM JWITZ

JET POWERED RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
RAVEN RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING
BLACK KAT RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS

JET POWERED RACING
ROBEY RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
HASS SERAFINI RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS

JET POWERED RACING
RAVEN RACING

ROBEY RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING

MR TURBO RACING

JET POWERED RACING
S&S RACING

MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING
ROBEY RACING

RAVEN RACING

HEYDER RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
EH1 RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FJ RACIING

JET POWERED RACING
PIGGOTT RACING
BLONDE BITCH RACING
ROBEY RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
HOLMAN RACING

MR TURBO RACING
HEYDER RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING

JET POWERED RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
ROBEY RACING

MR TURBO RACING
HOLMAN RACING

JET POWERED RACING
HEYDER RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
S&S RACING

JIMI HEYDER
JIMI HEYDER
JASON ROBEY
JIM DALY

GREG NEAL
JODY PEREWITZ
JET MCGARITY
ALAN MANES
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JIMI HEYDER

JIM DALY

JODY PEREWITZ
JET MCGARITY
GREG NEAL
ALAN MANES
JESSE MICHAUD
STEVE TOOTHAKER
GREG NEAL

JET MCGARITY
JASON ROBEY
JIM DALY

DON HASS

GREG NEAL

JET MCGARITY
EDWARD MANES
JASON ROBEY
JIM DALY
JOSHUA BATE
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
SCOTT POLAND
JET MCGARITY
MIKE YURKO
JOSHUA BATE
JESSE MICHAUD
JASON ROBEY
EDWARD MANES
JIMI HEYDER
JOSHUA BATE
PAUL HORNE
JIM DALY

FRANK JOHN

JET MCGARITY
ALFRED PIGGOTT
ANDREW WELKER
JASON ROBEY
TIM KELLEY

ED HOLMAN
SCOTT POLAND
JIMI HEYDER
JESSE MICHAUD
JET MCGARITY
TIM KELLEY
STEVE WILLIAMS
JASON ROBEY
SCOTT POLAND
ED HOLMAN

JET MCGARITY
JIMI HEYDER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JIM DALY

MIKE YURKO

M/G-250/2
M/G-250/2
T/0-135
MPS/G 1000/4
A/G-250/4
A/PBG-2000/4
D/FMS
APS/G-1650/4
A/CG-750/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/G 1000/4
A/PBG-2000/4
D/FMS
A/BG-250/4
APS/G-1650/4
A/PG 1000
A/CG-750/4
A/BG-250/4
C/GMS
T/0-135
MPS/G 1000/4
APS/BF 3000/4
A/F-250/4
A/GMS
APS/G-1650/4
T/0-135
MPS/G 1000/4
MPS/G-1350/4
APS/BF-2000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
AA/GMS
APS/PG-2000/4
MPS/G-1350/4
A/PG 1000
T/0-135
APS/G-1650/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/CF - 750/4
MPS/G 1000/4
M/G-500/2
AA/GMS
B/GCT

XF/GL

T/0-135
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/TG-750/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
M/G-250/2
A/PG 1000
C/FMS
MPS/G-1350/4
SC-175
T/0-135
MPS/BF-1350/4
P/PB-1000/4
A/FMS
M/G-250/2
A/CG-750/4
MPS/G 1000/4
APS/PG-2000/4

9:01
9:11
9:13
9:14
9:16
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:27
9:29
9:40
9:41
9:43
9:45
9:47
9:48
9:52
9:53
9:59
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:55
10:56
10:58
11:05
11:07
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:22
11:24

17.823
108.494
125.738
154.430

99.060
174.369
139.755
191.506
129.440
109.187
145.842
185.110
139.277

99.715
197.398
132.944
129.745

99.219
138.225
125.165

TRIP
190.211

98.920
137.952
194.720
125.504
145.331
162.571
198.177
222.689
137.149
162.995
163.413
132.293
124.782
192.259
107.452
164.125
110.739
165.868
105.425
135.463
211.788
152.259
124.637
158.053
143.688
221.101
106.786
132.676
135.882
158.357
137.098
123.864
232.868
180.833
139.579
109.085
127.465
164.843
167.392

13.905
108.324
127.752
157.969

99.090
186.201
146.842
201.037
130.238
108.925
149.249
192.780
145.570

99.015
202.243
136.296
130.239

98.489
144.526
127.647
169.913

89.899

98.617
143.002
201.041
127.724
146.315
164.772

94.680
139.792
143.119
166.851
167.173
135.593
128.009
200.529
107.248
166.465

91.528
170.593
104.971
140.337
152.380
164.654
127.817
161.804
148.615
124.630
107.772
133.824
140.540
162.155
142.218
127.985
138.243
184.781
146.520
109.103
128.461
169.546
168.412

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

L207
L147
9416
8856
L442
1990
9516
9240
L202
9216
L352
765
L207
L442
L200
L209
2255
9416
264
L200
9240
1197
1990
264
L442
L207
9216
2900
L147
L442
L259
7625
889
9416
L147
9240
9516
765
L352
L442
L442
L442
9240
L442
1197
9216
L352
L442
L259

WILLIAMS RACING
ROBEY RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
HOLMAN RACING
HEYDER RACING

JET POWERED RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BLACK KAT RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
SUNNYVALE RACING

MR TURBO RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
WILLIAMS RACING
HEYDER RACING
ALSOWAIGH RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BLONDE BITCH RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TEAM JWITZ
ALSOWAIGH RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
GREASY GRINGO RACING
JET POWERED RACING
TEAM JWITZ

HEYDER RACING
WILLIAMS RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING
PIGGOTT RACING

ROBEY RACING

HEYDER RACING

S&S RACING

HASS SERAFINI RACING
ROBERTS RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
ROBEY RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MR TURBO RACING
HEYDER RACING

HEYDER RACING

HEYDER RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
HEYDER RACING

GREASY GRINGO RACING
SUNNYVALE RACING

MR TURBO RACING
HEYDER RACING

S&S RACING

STEVE WILLIAMS
JASON ROBEY

JOE DALY

ED HOLMAN

JIMI HEYDER

JET MCGARITY

JOE DALY

STEVE TOOTHAKER
JIM DALY

JESSE MICHAUD
SCOTT POLAND
CLIFF DALY

STEVE WILLIAMS
JIMI HEYDER
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
JIM DALY
ANDREW WELKER
JOE DALY

JODY PEREWITZ
HUSSAIN ALSOWAIGH
STEVE TOOTHAKER
DAN DAUGHENBAUGH
JET MCGARITY
JODY PEREWITZ
JIMI HEYDER
STEVE WILLIAMS
JESSE MICHAUD
ALFRED PIGGOTT
JASON ROBEY

JIMI HEYDER

MIKE YURKO

DON HASS

RAY ROBERT

JOE DALY

JASON ROBEY
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JOE DALY

CLIFF DALY

SCOTT POLAND
JIMI HEYDER

JIMI HEYDER

JIMI HEYDER
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JIMI HEYDER

DAN DAUGHENBAUGH
JESSE MICHAUD
SCOTT POLAND
JIMI HEYDER

MIKE YURKO

SC-175
T/0-135
MF-1000/4
P/PB-1000/4
M/G-250/2
AA/FMS

A/F 1000/4
A/CG-750/4
MPS/G 1000/4
A/PG 1000
MPS/BF-1350/4
A/BF 650/4
SC-175
M/G-250/2
APS/BF-2000/4
SC-175

XF/GL
MF-1000/4
A/PBG-2000/4
APS/BF-2000/4
A/CG-750/4
APS/VF-500/4
AA/FMS
A/PBG-2000/4
M/G-250/2
SC-175

A/PG 1000
B/GCT

T/0-135
M/G-250/2
APS/PG-2000/4
APS/BF 3000/4
A/VBF-650/4
MF-1000/4
T/0-135
A/CG-750/4
A/F 1000/4
A/BF 650/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
M/G-250/2
M/G-250/2
M/G-250/2
A/CG-750/4
M/G-250/2
APS/VF-500/4
A/PG 1000
MPS/BF-1350/4
M/G-250/2
APS/PG-2000/4

11:25
11:29
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:08
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:27
12:36
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:51
12:58
13:04
13:07
13:12
13:18
13:23
13:25
13:26
13:27

137.802
124.814
177.224
178.688
109.065
139.709
160.323
128.287
166.312
130.802
225.360
159.502
137.704
110.022
169.496
131.787
154.343
177.824
142.159
231.455
129.446
96.304
139.462
173.248
109.368
139.727
132.306
209.140
125.582
108.719
168.322
204.354
119.656
183.414
124.906
127.906
170.348
151.534
213.361
108.862
108.527
110.536
128.212
109.844
75.984
136.019
214.054
109.828
169.679

143.717
127.886
182.189
180.965
109.973
146.088
82.780
128.444
171.623
133.980
205.435
158.839
143.213
108.814
77.372
131.359
166.085
179.352
173.005
130.956
129.791
80.040
146.061
181.110
110.392
145.306
133.910
82.560
127.801
108.946
170.635
109.373
70.113
190.991
127.789
129.896
74.138
151.911
147.263
109.261
109.984
TRIP
128.820
110.413
TURN OUT
139.128
236.939
110.424
170.753

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



